Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The first track of railway in subcontinent was laid down in

Tarbela Dam is feet (148m) high above the riverbed.

When the consitution of 1973 was proclaimed?

In which District of Punjab Kallar Kahar Lake is situated

Bahlol was succeeded by this

The beginning of the British policy sway over India can be traced to the battle of:

Name the Assembly which passed Act of one unit merging all the provinces of West Pakistan
into one unit?

Shah jahan was ousted by his son Aurangzeb Alamgir in:

The length of Indus river is

Who abrogated the 1956 constitution ?

The first movement launched against India was:

Kashmir sold to Gulab Singh in

Two Muslim members were also selected for Nehru Committee. One was Sir Ali Imam. Name
the second Muslim member.

When Ayub Khan decided to abdicate:

Punjab is the area wise?

Answers Choice

C
D

W» DOWP UOWPE UOWPE UOWPE UOWr UOmH

1858
1861
1853
1902

485
490
495
500

. April 12,1972
. March 23,1973
. August 14,1973
None of these

Jhelum
Chakwal
Sargodha
Mianwali

Brother

Son

Grandson
Brother in Law

Buxar
Plassey
Wandiwash
Panipat

1st elected Assembly

2nd Constitueny Assembly

. 1st Constituent Assembly

. A special Committee for Internal

Affairs

DOm» DOWr DOUP DOUP DO®mP» UOT»

1OmP oW

1950
1658
1670
1690

1600 miles
1700 miles
1800 miles
None of these

Aziz Ahmad

Iskandar Mirza
Mohammad Ayub Khan
None of them

. Khilafat Movemnt

Swadeshi movement
Non-Cooperation movement
. Quit India Movement

1845
1846
1890
None of these

. M.A. Jinnah
M.A. Johar

. Shoaib Qureshi
Allama Igbal

. March 25, 1969
. March 30, 1969
. March 15, 1970
. April 20, 1970

Largest
. Smallest
. Second largest



16

17

18

19

20

Which Pass is the Highest Pass of Pakistan

The Port location is 24°06'N'45 N.

In 1325 Ghias ud Din Tughlag was succeeded by:

Eighteenth Amendment was passed in

When Allama Igbal delivered an address at Allahabad?

D. Ihird largest
A. Khunjrab pass

C. Malankand Pass
D. Khan kun pass

B. 62<span style="font-family: sans-
serif; font-size: 13px; color: rgb(0, 0,
0); line-height: 19.1875px;">°20'19
W</span>

C. 62<span style="font-family: sans-
serif; font-size: 13px; color: rgb(0, 0,
0); line-height: 19.1875px;">°20'19
N</span>

D. None of these

A. Jhangir
B. Akbar

D. Rajab
A. 2007
B. 2008
C. 2009
A. 1928

C. 1931
D. 1933



