

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The first track of railway in subcontinent was laid down in	A. 1858 B. 1861 C. 1853 D. 1902
2	Tarbela Dam is feet (148m) high above the riverbed.	A. 485 B. 490 C. 495 D. 500
3	When the consitution of 1973 was proclaimed?	A. April 12,1972 B. March 23,1973 C. August 14,1973 D. None of these
4	In which District of Punjab Kallar Kahar Lake is situated	A. Jhelum B. Chakwal C. Sargodha D. Mianwali
5	Bahlol was succeeded by this	A. Brother B. Son C. Grandson D. Brother in Law
6	The beginning of the British policy sway over India can be traced to the battle of:	A. Buxar B. Plassey C. Wandiwash D. Panipat
7	Name the Assembly which passed Act of one unit merging all the provinces of West Pakistan into one unit?	A. 1st elected Assembly B. 2nd Constitueny Assembly C. 1st Constituent Assembly D. A special Committee for Internal Affairs
8	Shah jahan was ousted by his son Aurangzeb Alamgir in:	A. 1950 B. 1658 C. 1670 D. 1690
9	The length of Indus river is	A. 1600 miles B. 1700 miles C. 1800 miles D. None of these
10	Who abrogated the 1956 constitution?	A. Aziz Ahmad B. Iskandar Mirza C. Mohammad Ayub Khan D. None of them
11	The first movement launched against India was:	A. Khilafat Movemnt B. Swadeshi movement C. Non-Cooperation movement D. Quit India Movement
12	Kashmir sold to Gulab Singh in	A. 1845 B. 1846 C. 1890 D. None of these
13	Two Muslim members were also selected for Nehru Committee. One was Sir Ali Imam. Name the second Muslim member.	A. M.A. Jinnah B. M.A. Johar C. Shoaib Qureshi D. Allama Iqbal
14	When Ayub Khan decided to abdicate:	A. March 25, 1969 B. March 30, 1969 C. March 15, 1970 D. April 20, 1970
15	Punjab is the area wise?	A. Largest B. Smallest C. Second largest

		D. Third largest
16	Which Pass is the Highest Pass of Pakistan	A. Khunjrab pass B. Muztagh pass C. Malankand Pass D. Khan kun pass
17	The Port location is 24°06'N'45 N.	A. 62 °20'19 E B. 62 °20'19 W C. 62 °20'19 N D. None of these
18	In 1325 Ghias ud Din Tughlaq was succeeded by:	A. Jhangir B. Akbar C. M. Bin Tughlaq D. Rajab
19	Eighteenth Amendment was passed in	A. 2007 B. 2008 C. 2009 D. 2010
20	When Allama Iqbal delivered an address at Allahabad?	A. 1928 B. 1930 C. 1931 D. 1933